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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
(63) Lara Santana
(51) Mariana Meneses 1 2:01.025 +36.945  11:10:14.259
1 1:05.835 +8.821 11:09:01.623 2 1:38.771 +14.691 11:11:53.030
2 1:02.386 +5.372 11:10:04.009 3 1:30.676 +6.59% 11:13:23.706
3 57.970 +0.956 11:11:01.979 4 1:29.404 +5.324 11:14:53.110
4 1:01.935 +4.921  11:12:03.914 5 1:25.602 +1.522  11:16:18.712
5 57.860 +0.846 11:13:01.774 6 1:24.876 +0.796 11:17:43.588
6 59.026 +2.012 11:14:00.800 7 1:24.080 - 11:19:07.668
7 58.198 +1.184  11:14:58.998
8 59.054 +2.040 11:15:58.052 (71) Laura Cunha
9 59.313 +2.299 11:16:57.365 1 2:14.477 +50.000 11:10:24.979
10 58.076 +1.062 11:17:55.441 2 1:47.085 +22.608 11:12:12.064
11 57.014 - 11:18:52.455 3 1:39.252 +14.775 11:13:51.316
4 1:29.559 +5.082 11:15:20.875
(52) Tiago Jorddo 5 1:33.582 +9.105 11:16:54.457
1 1:08.375 +11.081 11:09:17.137 6 1:30.924 +6.447  11:18:25.381
2 1:02.453 +5.159 11:10:19.590 7 1:24.477 - 11:19:49.858
3 1:03.859 +6.565 11:11:23.449
4 58.879 +1.585  11:12:22.328 (62) Sim&o Santos
5 1:10.835 +13.541 11:13:33.163 1 2:15.464 +42.170 11:10:18.753
6 59.609 +2.315 11:14:32.772 2 1:52.443 +19.149 11:12:11.196
7 1:03.992 +6.698 11:15:36.764 3 1:39.123 +5.829 11:13:50.319
8 1:07.917 +10.623 11:16:44.681 4 1:33.294 - 11:15:23.613
9 59.625 +2.331 11:17:44.306 5 3:18.882 +1:45.588 11:18:42.495
10 57.294 - 11:18:41.600
11 58.148 +0.854 11:19:39.748
(67) Joao Henriques
1 2:29.377 +1:17.748 11:10:34.669
2 1:44.307 +32.678 11:12:18.976
3 1:20.600 +8.971 11:13:39.576
4 1:13.726 +2.097 11:14:53.302
5 1:11.629 - 11:16:04.931
6 1:12.578 +0.949 11:17:17.509
7 1:15.273 +3.644 11:18:32.782
8 1:12.529 +0.900 11:19:45.311
(70) Duarte Calgas
1 1:48.960 +36.150 11:09:52.328
2 1:31.669 +18.859 11:11:23.997
3 1:28.973 +16.163 11:12:52.970
4 1:19.976 +7.166 11:14:12.946
5 1:19.502 +6.692 11:15:32.448
6 1:15.106 +2.296 11:16:47.554
7 1:12.810 - 11:18:00.364
8 1:18.367 +5.557 11:19:18.731
(65) André Rebelo
1 1:51.085 +30.266 11:09:48.764
2 1:36.995 +16.176 11:11:25.759
3 1:26.946 +6.127 11:12:52.705
4 1:24.564 +3.745 11:14:17.269
5 1:22.277 +1.458 11:15:39.546
6 1:21.691 +0.872 11:17:01.237
7 1:23.775 +2.956 11:18:25.012
8 1:20.819 - 11:19:45.831
(69) Francisco Gongalves
1 2:10.973 +50.037 11:10:33.738
2 1:34.299 +13.363 11:12:08.037
3 1:31.216 +10.280 11:13:39.253
4 1:27.378 +6.442 11:15:06.631
5 1:22.212 +1.276 11:16:28.843
6 1:20.936 - 11:17:49.779
7 2:08.167 +47.231 11:19:57.946
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